PANTONE 293C
WhiteNEW MOTION PRO, INC. LOGO
MotionPro.com Phone: 650-594-9600  Fax: 650-594-9610
1
2012 ERGO SPOKE WRENCH APPLICATIONS
PANTONE 293C
WhiteREVERSED MOTION PRO, INC. LOGO
UPDATED APRIL 2012
2012 ERGO SPOKE WRENCH APPLICATIONS
PANTONE 293C
WhiteREVERSED MOTION PRO, INC. LOGO
PANTONE 293C
WhiteNEW MOTION PRO, INC. LOGO
MotionPro.com Phone: 650-594-9600  Fax: 650-594-9610
1
  H O N D A
  H u S q v A R N A
  K A W A S A K I
mODEL YEAR ERGO fRONT ERGO REAR CC TYPE mODEL YEAR ERGO fRONT ERGO REAR CC TYPE
mODEL YEAR ERGO fRONT ERGO REAR CC TYPE
mODEL YEAR ERGO fRONT ERGO REAR CC TYPE
XR80R 1999 - 2003 08-0520 08-0520 0080 Offroad
CRF80F 2004 - 2009 08-0520 08-0520 0080 Offroad
CRF80F 2011 08-0520 08-0520 0080 Offroad
XR100R 2001 - 2003 08-0520 08-0520 0100 Offroad
CRF100F 2004 - 2009 08-0520 08-0520 0100 Offroad
CRF100F 2011 - 2012 08-0520 08-0520 0100 Offroad
CR125R 2002 - 2007 08-0524 08-0521 0125 Offroad
XR250R 2000 - 2003 08-0521 0250 Offroad
CR250R 2000 - 2007 08-0524 08-0521 0250 Offroad
CRF250R 2004 08-0521 08-0521 0250 Offroad
CRF250X 2003 - 2009 08-0521 08-0521 0250 Offroad
CRF250R 2005 - 2010 08-0524 08-0521 0250 Offroad
CRF250R 2005 - 2012 08-0524 08-0521 0250 Offroad
CRF250X 2012 08-0521 08-0521 0250 Offroad
XR400R 1997 - 2004 08-0521 08-0521 0400 Offroad
CRF450R 2002 - 2004 08-0521 08-0521 0450 Offroad
CRF450X 2005 - 2009 08-0521 08-0521 0450 Offroad
CRF450R 2005 - 2012 08-0523 08-0521 0450 Offroad
CRF450X 2012 08-0521 08-0521 0450 Offroad
CR 125 2011 08-0524 08-0524 0125 Offroad
TXC 449 2011 08-0524 08-0524 0449 Offroad